

WRIT PETITION NO. 919 OF 2023

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

PUSHKAR GHARE for Petitioner
NIHALSING B. RATHOD, (FOR INTERVENOR) for
Respondent

DATE : 3rd July, 2024

By consent S.O. four weeks.

Page 1/1