



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

WRIT PETITION NO. 919 OF 2023

Western Coalfields Ltd.and another

-Vs.-

The State of Maharashtra and others

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders Court's or Judge's Orders.
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Mr.Pushkar Ghare, Adv. for the petitioner.
Ms T.H.Khan, AGP for the respondents-State.
Mr.Nandesh Deshpande, DSGI for respondent No.2.
Mr. N.S.Rathod, Adv.for respondent Nos.3 to 15

**CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE &
SMT.M.S.JAWALKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 2ND SEPTEMBER, 2024

List the matter on 23/09/2024 to enable the
respondents to file their respective submissions with the
assurance to do the same.

(SMT.M.S.JAWALKAR,J) (AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J)