

WRIT PETITION NO. 919 OF 2023

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

MR S P DHARMADHIKARI SR ADV ASST BY ADV
PUSHKAR GHARE for Petitioner
ADV NIHALSING B. RATHOD FOR RES-3 TO RES-15,
MS T H KHAN AGP FOR RES/STATE

DATE : 9th December, 2025

List the matter on 22.12.2025 for further consideration.

Page 1/1