

WRIT PETITION NO. 919 OF 2023

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

ADV PUSHKAR GHARE for Petitioner,
ADV C B DHARMADHIKARI FOR PETITIONER (IN WP
1979/2020),
ADV P D MEGHE FOR PETITIONER (IN WP 5498/2017)
ADV NIHALSING B. RATHOD FOR
INTERVENOR/APPLICANT,
ADV S A CHAUDHARI FOR RES-2,
ADV V A BRAMHE FOR RES-3,
MR DEEPAK THAKARE ADDL. GP FOR RES/STATE

DATE : 27th January, 2026

By consent, stand over to 09.02.2026.

Page 1/1