

WRIT PETITION NO. 919 OF 2023

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

ADV PUSHKAR GHARE for Petitioner
ADV NIHALSING B. RATHOD, (FOR INTERVENOR/
Respondent,
MS T H KHAN AGP FOR RES/STATE

DATE : 9th February, 2026

At the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner, Stand over to 17.02.2026.

Page 1/1